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Who We Are

Our mission at
CFED is to make
it possible for
millions of
people to
achieve financial
security and
contribute to an
opportunity
economy.

www.cfed.org u @CFED JCFEDNews cfed.org/blogfinclusiveeconomy
[ )



Our Vision

At CFED, we
envision an
opportunity
economy where we
are all empowered
to build more
prosperous futures
for ourselves, our
families and our
country.
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Disparities by Race
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Homeownership Rate 1965-2016
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US Census: Housing Vacancies and
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Homeownership Rates by Region

70

68.4
67.7
68
66 64.9 64.8
64 63.465 9
62
60.2
60 59.2
58.5 579
58
56
54
52
us Northeast Midwest South West

m202015 m20Q2016

US Census: Housing Vacancies and
Homeownership (2016)

expanding economic opportunity

_cfed www.cfed.org u @CFED JCFEDNews cfed.org/blogfinclusiveeconomy
[ )



Gain or Loss of Home Value Since Peak
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Homeownership Rates by Race/Ethnicity
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THE GROWING RACIALWEALTH DIVIDE
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Homeownership Rate 1970-2050?
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US Census, 2016; Arthur Acolin of the University of
Southern California, Laurie Goodman of the Urban
Institute and Susan Wachter of the Wharton School at the
University of Pennsylvania
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UPSIDE-DOWN SPENDING ON
HOMEOWNERSHIP TAX PROGRAMS
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HOMEOWNERSHIP TAX PROGRAMS

ARE MUCH BIGGER THAN ——————
RENTAL ASSISTANCE PROGRAMS
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Housing Units - 2013
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Manufactured Housing Shipments
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